for the period of 6(six) months from the date of assumption of duty. 
Her engagement is purely on requirement basis. 

flh/Dated the 21/Jan/2021 

She shall have no claim for continuation on the post in the event of 
abolition of the post. 
She shall be paid a consolidated remuneration of 25,000/- (rupees 
twenty five thousand) only per month. 
Her engagement shall be subject to prod1tçtion of original certificates 
in support of qualification and medical fitness. 

Ms. Bide Mindo 

She shall not be eligible for contributio40 any saving funds of the 
University. 

In case, Ms.